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Monthly Counts

January 1, 2020 = October 5, 2020

Cyclist Summary by Site

Site N Total Average Peak Count Peak Period

Confluence Tunnel Cyclist 2,961 v -19.5% 99 v -16.8% 164 A 58% Wed Sep 9, 2020 Sun Aug 9, 2020
MLK Promenade Cyclist 2,038 v -19.9% 68 v -17.2% 108 v -15.6% Fri Sep 11,2020 Sun Aug 9, 2020
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Cyclist 3,933 v -26.8% 131 v -24.4% 238 v -6.7% Sat Sep 5,2020 Sat Aug 1, 2020
Noyes Island Cyclist 4352 « -19% 145 A 14% 258 A 27.7% Wed Sep 16, 2020 Sun Aug 9, 2020
Otsiningo South Cyclist 4504 v -262% 150 v -23.7% 259 v -7.2% Sat Sep 12,2020 Sun Aug 30, 2020
Riverwalk at Court Street Cyclist 4331 v -14.1% 144 ~ -11.2% 206 v -11.2% Fri Sep 11,2020 Wed Aug 19, 2020
South Washington St. Bridge Cyclist 6,305 v -7.1% 210 v -4.0% 273 v -4.9% Wed Sep 9, 2020 Thu Aug 20, 2020
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Cyclist 2,788 v -16.2% 93 v -13.4% 155 « -17.6% Sun Sep 6, 2020 Wed Aug 5, 2020
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Cyclist 5561 v -222% 185 v -19.7% 259 v -24.9% Sat Sep 5,2020 Wed Aug 5, 2020
Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Cyclist 5821 v -221% 194 v -19.6% 290 v -19.0% Sat Sep 5,2020 Wed Aug 5, 2020
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Pedestrian Summary by Site
Site
Confluence Tunnel Pedestrian
Endicott Chugnut West
MLK Promenade Pedestrian
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Pedestrian
Noyes Island Pedestrian
Otsiningo South Pedestrian
Riverwalk at Court Street Pedestrian
South Washington St. Bridge Pedestrian
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Pedestrian
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Pedestrian

Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Pedestrian
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Peak Period
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